



2026:CGHC:6795

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3028 of 2023

S.K. Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

09/05/2023	Mr. B.P. Rao, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Anmol Sharma, Panel Lawyer for State. Learned State counsel prays for time to file reply. As prayed, list it in the month of July, 2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Nisha	