



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3028 of 2023

S.K. SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

29/01/2026	Mr. B. P. Rao, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Hariom Rai, P. L. for the State. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in next week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	